
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04380655 

Name of Company 

Oakwood Builders & Joinery Ltd 

|/We 
Nicholas Hugh O'Reilly Philip Lewis Armstrong 

10 Fumivat Street 10 Furnwal Street 

London London 

EC4A 1VH EC4A 1YH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as attz/4/201 

Signed Ma L Date 44 Apnl 2011 

FRP Advisory LLP [ 

10 Futval Street For Official Use 

London 
Ins + eM ret Banm 

EC4A 1YH 
[ 

Ref ©0218LON/NOR/PLA/SB/AHT/KL | tl til 

eee 
COMPANIES Ho igg 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Oakwood Builders & Joinery Ltd 

on the 12 April 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name S are L Fenaw 

Signed wh 4 

Dated izfu}r2on 



Oakwood Builders & Joinery Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Plant & Machinery 30,545 00 4,150 00 

Motor Vehicles 12,100 00 

Stock 3,000 00 

Stock/WIP 154,000 00 15,000 00 

Oakwood Specialist Joinery Ltd 228,000 00 57,088.00 

‘5,000.00 
Uncharged assets. ' 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Be25000 

46,250 ov 

Signature HU 4. Date /2 / & In 
VA V TT 

> 
4 
a 
n 
w 

2 “AKDQ8TMK* 
A32 26/04/2011 46 

COMPANIFS HOLISF: 



Oakwood Builders & Joinery Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2011 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Lloyds TSB Bank PLC 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Carbon Trust 
Family Loans 
Kennylands 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 
Share premium 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

£ 

4b 88,250 00 Kz 

2,000 00 
2,000 00 

44.4 868,250 00 

NIL 
& 4-B6,250 00 

NSO S9.250-99~ 
SZ, ug 9690000 

214,751 00 
214,751 00 

eras east I 

\¥s0 i 

\VSso , 

125,948 00 
2,160 00 

613,831 00 
100,000 00 

841,939 00 

¥30,0%5 7 

192,391 148,764 06 

1, O12, wao crasa es Hf 

1,062 00 
9,198 00 

10,260 00 

(1, 04 246) (60,700-00)— 

Signature ASE 4 Date iv le lu 

9g siapling 
poomyjeo 

d11 
Aiosiapy 

d
u
d



f
f
)
 

6b 
21 

1102 
Iudy 

TT 
OT0Z 

138A 
10S 

SdI 
5 

40 
¢ 

abed 

a
e
 

Naz 
$371 

‘489880187 
‘aue] 

sé] 
uoUNeag 

ToS 
== 

Paul 
Bunya 

sea 
pr] 

(iN) WY yodeq 
uewpieog tuoL 
OTXO cuosued 

9g ssopying 
poomyeo 

d71 
Aiosiapy 

d
u
d



6b 
2T 

TTOZ 
d
y
 

TT 

vf 4p 

OT0Z 
48A 

10S 
Sdi 

§ 405 
abeg 

86'8E6'TPS 
BHulyjeqyo, 

sanquy 
ZZ7T 

(€T'Z8T) 
dvz 

TTq 
weySuruuuig 

‘AsjesA| 
‘peoy 

sbur| 
g6T 

“eqeIsJ 
‘pul 

YQueuoW 
9-§ 

‘asnoy 
yyuazZ 

PYT 
SAILL 1g WesoW 
